	

2024. godina
	
SALKO LUBODER
Direktor
	MARKO GORVOKOVIĆ
PREDSJEDNIK SAVJETA
	ALBAN GJONI
ČLAN SAVJETA
	ELDIN PEPIĆ
ČLAN SAVJETA
	KOLJA LJULJĐURAJ
ČLAN SAVJETA
	ELVISA ŠABOTIĆ
ČLAN SAVJETA

	JANUAR
	
1,992.70
	          440.25
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	-

	
FEBRUAR
	
1,992.70
	          440.25

	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	-

	MART
	
1,992.70
	          440.25
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	-

	
APRIL
	
1,992.70
	          440.25
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	-

	
	GZIM HAJDINAGA
Direktor
	
	
	
	
	

	
MAJ
	
2,149.34
	          440.25
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	-

	JUN
	1,815.26
	          440.25
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	-

	JUL
	1,815.26
	          440.25
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57

	AVGUST
	1,815.26
	          440.25
	         251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57

	SEPTEMBAR
	1,815.26
	          440.25
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57

	OKTOBAR
	1,815.26
	          440.25
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57
	251.57

	NOVEMBAR
	       1,815.26
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	DECEMBAR
	
	
	
	
	
	

	



